
0.00.51.01.52.02.53.03.54.04.55.05.56.06.57.07.58.08.59.09.510.010.5
f1 (ppm)

OM-F-1
OM-F-1

9.
00

0.
86

2.
75

1.
15

6.
91

5.
89

0.
87

1.
36

1.
77

1.
85

0.
85

0.
41

0.
77

-0
.0

03

0.
91

7
0.

95
6

1.
56

8
1.

58
5

1.
60

1

2.
08

4
2.

20
4

2.
39

1
2.

42
9

2.
50

0
2.

51
9

3.
13

5
3.

16
4

3.
23

9
3.

25
5

3.
86

0

7.
40

1

9.
12

7

O O

NH2

O

OH

N
CH3 CH3

NH
CH3

CH3
CH3

OH
OH

N
CH3 CH3

OH

InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem
InvivoChem  InvivoChem  InvivoChem

jiu
文本框
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1H-NMR Analysis for Omadacycline; Solvent: DMSO
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文本框
Product Name: 	OmadacyclineInvivoChem Cat #:    V3867CAS #:                      389139-89-3Batch #:                    V386701Formula:                   C29H40N4O7Molecular Weight:    556.66




